
1.	 Allerton Hotel (The) 701 N Michigan Ave 	

2.	 Amalfi Hotel Chicago 20 W Kinzie St	

3.	 Chicago Marriott Downtown Magnificent Mile 540 N Michigan Ave	

4.	 Courtyard Chicago Downtown Magnificent Mile 165 E Ontario St	

5.	 Courtyard Chicago Downtown River North 30 E Hubbard St	

6.	 Crowne Plaza Chicago Metro 733 W Madison St	

7.	 Doubletree Hotel Chicago Magnificent Mile 300 E Ohio St 	

8.	 Drake Hotel (The) 140 E Walton Pl	

9.	 Embassy Suites Chicago Downtown Lakefront 511 N Columbus Dr	

10.	 Fairmont Chicago 200 N Columbus Dr	

11.	 Four Seasons Hotel Chicago 120 E Delaware Pl	

12.	 Hampton Inn and Suites 33 W Illinois St	

13.	 Hilton Chicago 720 S Michigan Ave	

14.	 Hilton Garden Inn Chicago Downtown Magnificent Mile 10 E Grand Ave	

15.	 Hilton Suites Chicago Magnificent Mile 198 E Delaware Pl	

16.	 Holiday Inn Chicago Mart Plaza 350 W Mart Center Dr	

17.	 Homewood Suites by Hilton Chicago Downtown 40 E Grand Ave	

18.	 Hotel Allegro Chicago, A Kimpton Hotel 171 W Randolph St	

19.	 Hotel Cass Magnificent Mile, A Holiday Inn Express 640 N Wabash Ave	

20.	 Hyatt Chicago Magnificent Mile (formerly Wyndham Chicago) 633 N Saint Clair St	

21.	 Hyatt Regency Chicago 151 E Wacker Dr	

22.	 Hyatt Regency McCormick Place 2233 S Martin Luther King Dr	

23.	 InterContinental Chicago 505 N Michigan Ave	

24.	 JW Marriott Chicago 151 W Adams St	

25.	 MileNorth, A Chicago Hotel (formerly Affinia Chicago) 166 E Superior St	

26.	 Palmer House Hilton 17 E Monroe St	

27.	 Park Hyatt Chicago 800 N Michigan Ave	

28.	 Peninsula Chicago (The) 108 E Superior St	

29.	 PUBLIC Chicago 1301 N State Pkwy	

30.	 Renaissance Blackstone Chicago Hotel 636 S Michigan Ave	

31.	 Renaissance Chicago Hotel 1 W Wacker Dr	

32.	 Residence Inn Chicago Downtown Magnificent Mile 201 E Walton Pl	

33.	 Residence Inn Chicago Downtown River North 410 N Dearborn St          	

34.	 Ritz-Carlton Chicago (The) 160 E Pearson St	

35.	 Sax Chicago 333 N Dearborn St	

36.	 Sheraton Chicago Hotel & Towers 301 E North Water St	

37.	 Silversmith Hotel (The) 10 S Wabash Ave	

38.	 Sutton Place Hotel (The) 21 E Bellevue Pl	

39.	 Swissôtel 323 E Wacker Dr	

40.	 Trump International Hotel & Tower 401 N Wabash Ave	

41.	 W Chicago - Lakeshore 644 N Lake Shore Dr	

42.	 Waldorf Astoria 11 E Walton St	

43.	 Westin Michigan Avenue 909 N Michigan Ave	

44.	 Wyndham Blake Chicago 500 S Dearborn St	
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Allerton Hotel (The) 701 N Michigan Ave

Amalfi Hotel Chicago 20 W Kinzie St

Chicago Marriott Downtown Magnificent Mile 540 N Michigan Ave

Courtyard Chicago Downtown Magnificent Mile 165 E Ontario St

Courtyard Chicago Downtown River North 30 E Hubbard St

Crowne Plaza Chicago Metro 733 W Madison St

Doubletree Hotel Chicago Magnificent Mile 300 E Ohio St

Drake Hotel (The) 140 E Walton Pl

Embassy Suites Chicago Downtown Lakefront 511 N Columbus Dr

Fairmont Chicago 200 N Columbus Dr

Four Seasons Hotel Chicago 120 E Delaware Pl

Hampton Inn and Suites 33 W Illinois St

Hilton Chicago 720 S Michigan Ave

Hilton Garden Inn Chicago Downtown Magnificent Mile 10 E Grand Ave

Hilton Suites Chicago Magnificent Mile 198 E Delaware Pl

Holiday Inn Chicago Mart Plaza 350 W Mart Center Dr

Homewood Suites by Hilton Chicago Downtown 40 E Grand Ave

Hotel Allegro Chicago, A Kimpton Hotel 171 W Randolph St

Hotel Cass Magnificent Mile, A Holiday Inn Express 640 N Wabash Ave

Hyatt Chicago Magnificent Mile (formerly Wyndham Chicago) 633 N Saint Clair St

Hyatt Regency Chicago 151 E Wacker Dr

Hyatt Regency McCormick Place 2233 S Martin Luther King Dr

InterContinental Chicago 505 N Michigan Ave

JW Marriott Chicago 151 W Adams St

MileNorth, A Chicago Hotel (formerly Affinia Chicago) 166 E Superior St

Palmer House Hilton 17 E Monroe St

Park Hyatt Chicago 800 N Michigan Ave

Peninsula Chicago (The) 108 E Superior St

PUBLIC Chicago 1301 N State Pkwy

Renaissance Blackstone Chicago Hotel 636 S Michigan Ave

Renaissance Chicago Hotel 1 W Wacker Dr

Residence Inn Chicago Downtown Magnificent Mile 201 E Walton Pl

Residence Inn Chicago Downtown River North 410 N Dearborn St

Ritz-Carlton Chicago (The) 160 E Pearson St

Sax Chicago 333 N Dearborn St

Sheraton Chicago Hotel & Towers 301 E North Water St

Silversmith Hotel (The) 10 S Wabash Ave

Sutton Place Hotel (The) 21 E Bellevue Pl

Swissôtel 323 E Wacker Dr

Trump International Hotel & Tower 401 N Wabash Ave

W Chicago - Lakeshore 644 N Lake Shore Dr

Waldorf Astoria 11 E Walton St

Westin Michigan Avenue 909 N Michigan Ave

Wyndham Blake Chicago 500 S Dearborn St


